
Region			  Participants
North Coast		  632
Willamette Valley	 4,157
Southwest Oregon	 781
Central Oregon		  359
Northeast Oregon	 554

Total			   6,483

LANDOWNER EDUCATION PARTICIPANTS 
BY STATE REGION

PRIMARY LANDOWNER AUDIENCES

Learn more about OFRI at OregonForests.org

Family forest landowners
Natural resource professionals
Forest operators and contractors

KEY LANDOWNER PARTNERS

•	 Associated Oregon Loggers
•	 Bureau of Land Management
•	 Hampton Lumber
•	 Hancock Forest Management
•	 Lone Rock Resources
•	 National Council for Air and Stream Improvement
•	 Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
•	 Oregon Department of Forestry
•	 Oregon Forest & Industries Council
•	 Oregon Small Woodlands Association
•	 Oregon Society of American Foresters
•	 OSU College of Forestry
•	 OSU Forestry & Natural Resources Extension
•	 Oregon Tree Farm System
•	 Port Blakely
•	 Roseburg Resources
•	 Seneca Jones Timber Company
•	 Starker Forests
•	 Stimson Lumber
•	 USDA Forest Service
•	 Western Forestry and Conservation Association
•	 Weyerhaeuser Company

This website is managed by OFRI for the Partnership 
for Forestry Education. The Partnership is 
a collaboration of state, federal and private 
organizations providing educational resources to 
Oregon’s forest landowners.

WEBSITE: KnowYourForest.org

Average users per month	 1,643
Number of online publications	 321
Number of online videos	 35
Number of downloads	 1,495

LANDOWNER EDUCATION BY EVENT TYPE

Event Type
Conference
Field tours
Peer network trainings
Webinars
Workshops/meetings

Total

# of Events
5
7
10
26
30

78

Participants
625
537
242

4,042
1,010

6,456

LANDOWNER EDUCATION
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